Calade 2
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Nom
MAXIME P
LOUIS
TOM
ARTHUR
MAXIME B
EMILE
LUCIEN
MAXENCE
LUCAS
ELIOTT
THERESE
ETHAN
TELIO
JULES
MUSTAPHA
YOUNES
HUGO
MATISSE
LOUNIS
BENOIT
EWAN
JOSEPH
DYSMAS
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Classement apreés la ronde 6

Elo
1399 E
1399 E
1100 E
1200 E
1399 E
1300 E
1299 E
1300 E
1400 E
1200 E
1100 E
1050 E
1100 E
1000 E
1150 E
1100 E
1020 E
1010 E
1000 E
1399 E
1000 E
1000 E
1100 E

Calade 2

Cat. Fede
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA
SenM FRA

Ligue Club Pts
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19
22
22
22
18
18
1772
17
20
1872
1772
16
1572
14%,
1672
15%
15
14
14
12%;
13
12%
11

Tr.
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